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Day 1: PARTNERING FOR POPULATION HEALTH

TIME
8.45 am

9.15am
9.30 am

9.45 am

10.45 am
11.15am
12.30 pm
1.30 pm

3.00 pm

3.30 pm

4.30 pm
7.00 pm

TOPIC AREA
Registration

Welcome and opening
remarks

Opening address

Keynote Panel: Making
it Happen - How to
build a stronger,
healthier community

Morning Tea

Resume Keynote Panel
Lunch

Concurrent Workshops

Healthy communities
are climate-ready
communities

Public Health Planning
Processes

Data needed to drive
planning: What do we
need? Where do we
start?

Afternoon Tea

Plenary Panel:
President's forum -

Where to from here?

Closing comments

SPEAKERS
Angela Sorger, President, Environmental Health Australia

TBC

Associate Professor Susan Thompson, UNSW, Director, Healthy Built
Environments Program, City Futures Research Centre

Professor Peter Newman, Curtin University, Director, Curtin
University Sustainability Policy Institute

Patience Harrington, Chief Executive Officer, Wodonga City Council

Assoc. Prof. Susan Thompson

Prof. Peter Newman

Adam Gray, Director, Environment, Local Government of South
Australia

TBC, Office of Sustainability and Climate Change, Department of
Environment, Water and Natural Resources, SA

Patience Harrington

Melissa Bailey, Associate Planner, URS Corporation

Karen Stephens, Principal Consultant, Health Environs Pty Ltd

Dr Natasha Howard, School of Population Health, University of South
Australia

Eleonora Dal Grande, Population Research and Outcome Studies,
University of Adelaide

Stuart Boyd, Manager, Community Development, Adelaide Hills
Council

Angela Sorger, Environmental Health Australia (EHA)

Natasha Howard, Public Health Association of Australia (PHAA)

Henry Inat, Planning Institute of Australia (PIA)

David O'Loughlin, Local Government Association of South Australia
(LGA)
Angela Sorger

Conference Dinner, Black and White Ball, Richmond Hotel, Rundle Mall




TIME

8.45am
9.15am
9.30 am

10.15 am

10.45 am
11.15 am

11.40 am

12.00 pm

12.20 pm
12.40 pm
12.45 pm

1.30 pm

2.00 pm
2.45 pm

3.45 pm

4.15 pm
4.30 pm

: ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH IN PRA

TOPIC AREA SPEAKERS
Registration
Welcome Angela Sorger, President, Environmental Health Australia
Keynote address Paul Pholeros, Director, Healthabitat
Indigenous Environmental Health Phil Graham, Coordinator, Aboriginal Environmental
Workers in SA Health

Damien Coulthard, Pika Wiya Health Service Inc.
Morning Tea
What's Flinders doing? Dr. Kirstin Ross, Flinders University

Risky business: Managing
Environmental Health risks

OPAL (Obesity Prevention and

Dr. Chris Lease, Director, Health Protection, SA Health

Lifestyle) 18C

CDCB Update Emma Denehy
5 Minute Sponsor address

Lunch

oo Bellness il essliision - Aoz Karen Ferres, Manager, Food Safety and Audit, SA Health
outcomes

. Dr. Chris Reynolds Flinders University & Emma Denehy
Psychological Harm CDCB SA Health

Concurrent sessions (choice of 2)

Tattooist/body piercer
Chef
Cooling tower maintenance

Shane Turner, Department for Planning, Transport and

hristchurch Earth k
Christchurch Earthquake Infrastructure

Closing comments Angela Sorger
Conference close

Ask your

local
counsel.

Jorman
Waterhouse




ENVIRONMENTAL
HEALTH
AUSTRALIA

(South Australia) Incorporated

REGISTRATION FORM / TAX INVOICE ABN 54 432 916 782
ATTENDEE DETAILS

Title: First Name: Last Name:
Organisation: Position:

Address:

Work Phone: Mobile: Email:
Special Dietary Requirements / Comments:

[ 1 EHA/PIA Member [ 1 EHA/ PIA Student Member [ 1 EHA/PIA Non-Member
REGISTRATION TYPE
[ ] Full Conference Registration [EHA / PIA Member $600 | EHA / PIA Student Member $235 | EHA / PIA Non-Member $810]
[ ] Day Registration— Thursday  [EHA/PIA Member $350 | EHA / PIA Student Member $120 | EHA / PIA Non-Member $460]
[ ] Day Registration— Friday [EHA / PIA Member $350 | EHA / PIA Student Member $120 | EHA / PIA Non-Member $460]
[ ] Share Registration—Thursday  $60 extra fee

Name:
[ ] Share Registration— Friday $60 extra fee

Name:
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
[ 1 Additional Dinner Ticket(s) at $110 each EHA / PIA Member (please specify the number of additional tickets — )

[ 1 Additional Dinner Ticket(s) at $150 each EHA / PIA Non Member (please specify the number of additional tickets — )
NB: ALLAMOUNTS SHOWN ARE GST INCLUSIVE.

PAYMENT METHOD

[ ] Direct Debit — Bendigo Bank | BSB: 633 000 | Account No: 139274567 | Reference: Initial & Last Name

[ ] Cheque —made payable to Environmental Health Australia SA Inc.

[ ] Bankcard [ ] Mastercard [ ] Visa[ ] Nar(’jne as displayed on
card:

Card Number:

Expiry Date: / / CNN No: (back of card)

Signature:

NB: Registration cannot be guaranteed if received after: Monday 25" March 2013
Mina Labaz, Executive Officer PO Box 168, UNLEY SA 5061 I t: 08 8271 9885 | e: mina.labaz@eh.org.au



mailto:mina.labaz@eh.org.au

LOCATIONS

Sanctuary Adelaide Zoo is located in Adelaide’s city fringe parklands with
access to all the services of the central business district, yet with the tranquillity

of Botanic Park and the magic of the Adelaide Zoo.

DISTANCE

Airport 20 min by car/taxi

Bus Local 10 min walk

Train Station 15 min walk ADELAIDE

Tram 15 min walk

®
INFORMATION ;
Entrance Sanctuary entrance via Plane Tree Drive
Traffic Plane Tree Drive is a ONE WAY public _
road e P
Parking Metered parking (subject to change)
Multi level car park i

Locations

GARDENS
Plane Tree Drive (street) Frome Road (street) Victoria

Drive (street) War Memorial Drive (street) Frome Road [P
(multi —level) North Terrace (multi-level) Frome Road

(adj. North Terrace) (multi-level)
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http://www.hotelrichmond.com.au/home.html
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